
Board Meetings 2020 LT 
 

Oregon Child Development Coalition 

2020 BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETINGS SCHEDULE 2020 

Board meetings will be held monthly on Friday or Saturdays 

 

February 8, 2020, Saturday Board and Policy Councils Meeting  

Central office  

March 14, Saturday Central Office 

April 18, Saturday  Central Office 

May 16, Saturday  Central Office      

June 19, Friday County Visit  

July 11, Saturday Central office 

August 15, Saturday Board meeting Central office  

September 19, Saturday  Board and Policy Councils Meeting 

Central office 

October 16, Friday County Visit  

November 14, Saturday Central office  

December  No meeting 

 

 

 

 


